
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Boys Division 2
Team Scores

1.  Painesdale-Jeffers                 Team Points -48-
1 203 1 Landon LARSON 10 17:10.3 5:31
3 199 3 Cameron ANDERSON 10 17:28.1 5:37

11 201 10 Trayton HELMINEN 12 18:58.3 6:06
15 200 14 Kasen HELMINEN 10 19:16.7 6:12
21 202 20 Brexton KINNUNEN 9 19:32.1 6:17
22 204 (21) Tage RAJALA 9 19:34.8 6:18
28 205 (26) Noah RANDELL 9 20:19.4 6:32

2.  Rudyard                 Team Points -66-
10 209 9 Steven KIRSCHNER 10 18:50.6 6:03
12 207 11 Eli FOLKERSMA 9 18:58.7 6:06
13 211 12 Seth TEMPLETON 10 19:06.7 6:09
16 210 15 Eli SPRAGUE 12 19:21.0 6:13
20 208 19 Brode HUNT 12 19:30.6 6:16
26 206 (25) Oliver DANKERT 9 20:05.2 6:27
35 212 (32) Cameron WILLIS 10 21:07.2 6:47

3.  Munising                 Team Points -105-
4 188 4 Danny GOSS 11 18:03.5 5:48

14 187 13 Nolan DOLASKIE 9 19:08.9 6:09
18 190 17 Blake LAKOSKY 9 19:28.0 6:15
39 189 35 Keelan HASE 9 21:37.2 6:57
40 191 36 John NORD 9 21:37.2 6:57
43 192 (39) Nathan PETERSEN 11 22:04.7 7:06
49 186 (45) Frank CARLSON 12 23:15.4 7:29

4.  Ironwood                 Team Points -111-
8 157 7 Joey LAUZON 11 18:38.4 5:59
9 158 8 Zach SMITH 11 18:43.2 6:01

31 153 28 Logan HOLM 10 20:39.2 6:38
34 156 31 Nathan JAUNZEMS 11 21:03.0 6:46
41 159 37 Daniel TIBALDO 11 21:40.6 6:58
42 155 (38) Mark JAUNZEMS 10 21:41.0 6:58
54 154 (49) Talon HUGHES 10 28:46.7 9:15
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5.  Ishpeming                 Team Points -117-
2 169 2 Kemper GEARHART 9 17:20.8 5:35
7 172 6 Levi NICHOLLS 11 18:30.5 5:57

36 170 33 Joey GIROUX 11 21:08.1 6:48
38 171 34 Will LAURIN 12 21:24.9 6:53
46 167 42 David COX 12 22:14.2 7:09

6.  Gwinn                 Team Points -138-
19 133 18 Thomas JENKINS 11 19:28.7 6:16
23 132 22 Matthew JENKINS 12 19:42.6 6:20
25 134 24 Donald JOURDEN 11 19:58.8 6:25
29 135 27 Ezekiel POST 11 20:35.4 6:37
52 136 47 Landon SPADE 11 25:25.8 8:11

7.  Hancock                 Team Points -139-
17 140 16 David BYLKAS 12 19:24.6 6:14
24 139 23 Curtis ARCHAMBEAU 10 19:53.0 6:23
32 141 29 Louis CARLSON 10 20:40.1 6:39
33 143 30 Hunter LACOURT 11 20:46.2 6:41
45 144 41 Eli WANHALA 10 22:13.8 7:09
53 145 (48) Erik WANHALA 12 26:18.9 8:28

8.  Manistique                 Team Points -178-
6 176 5 Ben GILROY 11 18:23.0 5:55

44 177 40 Alexander HARRISON 10 22:08.1 7:07
47 175 43 Matt CLARK 9 22:27.2 7:13
48 179 44 Ashton VINCENT 10 22:56.1 7:22
50 178 46 Tanner PAPPLE 10 23:38.5 7:36
Non-Scoring Teams

*  Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer                 Team Points --
27 220 (<5) Jordan LIBERTOSKI 12 20:18.7 6:32
51 221 (<5) Ayden RAU 10 23:42.7 7:37
30 222 (<5) Vinnie TRIGGIANO 12 20:39.0 6:38
5 223 (<5) Noah VERBOS 9 18:12.4 5:51

*  West Iron County                 Team Points --
37 379 (<5) Noah PERLONGO 9 21:12.8 6:49
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Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace

Boys Division 2
1 1 203 Landon LARSON 10 Painesdale-Jeffers 5:16.2 10:56.9 16:41.9 17:10.3 5:31
2 2 169 Kemper GEARHART 9 Ishpeming 5:25.6 11:04.3 16:51.2 17:20.8 5:35
3 3 199 Cameron ANDERSON 10 Painesdale-Jeffers 5:25.2 11:09.1 16:57.6 17:28.1 5:37
4 4 188 Danny GOSS 11 Munising 5:30.0 11:31.7 17:27.6 18:03.5 5:48
5 (<5) 223 Noah VERBOS 9 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 5:36.1 11:38.9 17:41.2 18:12.4 5:51
6 5 176 Ben GILROY 11 Manistique 5:37.5 11:49.2 17:52.9 18:23.0 5:55
7 6 172 Levi NICHOLLS 11 Ishpeming 5:40.4 11:47.9 17:56.8 18:30.5 5:57
8 7 157 Joey LAUZON 11 Ironwood 5:36.4 11:42.8 18:06.5 18:38.4 5:59
9 8 158 Zach SMITH 11 Ironwood 5:38.4 11:58.4 18:11.2 18:43.2 6:01

10 9 209 Steven KIRSCHNER 10 Rudyard 5:42.6 12:00.5 18:15.7 18:50.6 6:03
11 10 201 Trayton HELMINEN 12 Painesdale-Jeffers 5:43.3 12:01.4 18:27.2 18:58.3 6:06
12 11 207 Eli FOLKERSMA 9 Rudyard 5:46.0 12:04.5 18:27.0 18:58.7 6:06
13 12 211 Seth TEMPLETON 10 Rudyard 5:58.8 12:22.1 18:34.9 19:06.7 6:09
14 13 187 Nolan DOLASKIE 9 Munising 5:50.7 12:10.0 18:37.5 19:08.9 6:09
15 14 200 Kasen HELMINEN 10 Painesdale-Jeffers 5:50.2 12:13.6 18:44.0 19:16.7 6:12
16 15 210 Eli SPRAGUE 12 Rudyard 5:59.4 12:22.4 18:47.2 19:21.0 6:13
17 16 140 David BYLKAS 12 Hancock 5:49.7 12:21.0 18:53.7 19:24.6 6:14
18 17 190 Blake LAKOSKY 9 Munising 5:53.9 12:23.0 18:57.0 19:28.0 6:15
19 18 133 Thomas JENKINS 11 Gwinn 6:06.8 12:36.8 18:57.4 19:28.7 6:16
20 19 208 Brode HUNT 12 Rudyard 5:58.5 12:30.2 19:00.6 19:30.6 6:16
21 20 202 Brexton KINNUNEN 9 Painesdale-Jeffers 5:56.5 12:29.8 19:05.1 19:32.1 6:17
22 (21) 204 Tage RAJALA 9 Painesdale-Jeffers 5:56.4 12:24.3 19:01.3 19:34.8 6:18
23 22 132 Matthew JENKINS 12 Gwinn 5:56.9 12:31.2 19:11.2 19:42.6 6:20
24 23 139 Curtis ARCHAMBEAU 10 Hancock 6:13.3 12:50.8 19:19.6 19:53.0 6:23
25 24 134 Donald JOURDEN 11 Gwinn 6:06.2 12:45.5 19:26.9 19:58.8 6:25
26 (25) 206 Oliver DANKERT 9 Rudyard 6:12.7 13:03.7 19:31.7 20:05.2 6:27
27 (<5) 220 Jordan LIBERTOSKI 12 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 6:13.1 12:58.0 19:44.8 20:18.7 6:32
28 (26) 205 Noah RANDELL 9 Painesdale-Jeffers 6:09.0 12:59.2 19:43.9 20:19.4 6:32
29 27 135 Ezekiel POST 11 Gwinn 6:19.7 13:01.7 19:59.4 20:35.4 6:37
30 (<5) 222 Vinnie TRIGGIANO 12 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 6:25.3 13:21.1 20:06.7 20:39.0 6:38
31 28 153 Logan HOLM 10 Ironwood 6:27.3 13:18.5 20:09.7 20:39.2 6:38
32 29 141 Louis CARLSON 10 Hancock 6:27.3 13:23.2 20:12.4 20:40.1 6:39
33 30 143 Hunter LACOURT 11 Hancock 6:17.7 13:11.7 20:12.4 20:46.2 6:41
34 31 156 Nathan JAUNZEMS 11 Ironwood 6:25.1 13:23.9 20:26.5 21:03.0 6:46
35 (32) 212 Cameron WILLIS 10 Rudyard 6:12.5 13:12.7 20:31.0 21:07.2 6:47
36 33 170 Joey GIROUX 11 Ishpeming 6:21.1 13:20.7 20:35.3 21:08.1 6:48
37 (<5) 379 Noah PERLONGO 9 West Iron County 6:25.0 13:26.5 20:42.6 21:12.8 6:49
38 34 171 Will LAURIN 12 Ishpeming 6:21.3 13:24.6 20:46.4 21:24.9 6:53
39 35 189 Keelan HASE 9 Munising 6:38.2 13:57.8 21:05.0 21:37.2 6:57
40 36 191 John NORD 9 Munising 6:40.9 13:57.6 21:03.5 21:37.2 6:57
41 37 159 Daniel TIBALDO 11 Ironwood 6:23.9 13:35.0 21:04.2 21:40.6 6:58
42 (38) 155 Mark JAUNZEMS 10 Ironwood 6:23.6 13:23.7 21:01.7 21:41.0 6:58
43 (39) 192 Nathan PETERSEN 11 Munising 6:42.1 14:02.3 21:28.9 22:04.7 7:06
44 40 177 Alexander HARRISON 10 Manistique 6:54.0 14:06.1 21:30.9 22:08.1 7:07
45 41 144 Eli WANHALA 10 Hancock 6:55.3 14:20.6 21:45.6 22:13.8 7:09
46 42 167 David COX 12 Ishpeming 6:32.9 14:04.9 21:45.8 22:14.2 7:09
47 43 175 Matt CLARK 9 Manistique 6:54.6 14:32.7 21:56.9 22:27.2 7:13
48 44 179 Ashton VINCENT 10 Manistique 6:25.9 13:55.9 22:06.9 22:56.1 7:22
49 (45) 186 Frank CARLSON 12 Munising 6:55.2 14:37.0 22:33.4 23:15.4 7:29
50 46 178 Tanner PAPPLE 10 Manistique 6:55.7 14:54.2 23:00.4 23:38.5 7:36
51 (<5) 221 Ayden RAU 10 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer 6:59.7 14:55.6 22:57.8 23:42.7 7:37
52 47 136 Landon SPADE 11 Gwinn 7:43.0 16:26.7 24:50.1 25:25.8 8:11
53 (48) 145 Erik WANHALA 12 Hancock 7:20.8 15:59.7 25:27.6 26:18.9 8:28
54 (49) 154 Talon HUGHES 10 Ironwood 7:53.2 17:54.0 27:53.9 28:46.7 9:15

Number of records: 54
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